Start 6:35

6:40

6:45

6:49

6:51

6:52

6:54

7:00

7:05

7:15

NWR-7 Route 3 AM
Taylor Road/Old North Road
2019-2020

Taylor Road

Jct of Alexandria Road

Reverse

Cross Route 20 onto Wallens Hill Road
Jct Ramsgate Road/Wallens
Left onto Old North Road
Reverse at Turnaround

Right on to Yarmoshuk Road
Right on to Bridle Road

Jct Horseshoe/Bridle

Jct of Harness/Bridle

Reverse at Harness

Jct of Stirrup/Bridle

Left on to Yarmoshuk

Right on to Old North Road
Left on to Meeting House Road
Straight on to Wallens Hill Road
Left on to Stowe Road

Left on to Swanson Road
Reverse

Right on to Stowe Road

Left on to Wallens Street

Left on to Route 8

Left on to Route 44

Left on to Old New Hartford Road
Arrive at R7



