NWR-7 Route 3 AM Taylor Road/Old North Road 2019-2020

Start 6:35	
	Taylor Road
6:40	Jct of Alexandria Road
	Reverse
	Cross Route 20 onto Wallens Hill Road
6:45	Jct Ramsgate Road/Wallens
	Left onto Old North Road
6:49	Reverse at Turnaround
6:51	Right on to Yarmoshuk Road
	Right on to Bridle Road
6:52	Jct Horseshoe/Bridle
	Jct of Harness/Bridle
	Reverse at Harness
6:54	Jct of Stirrup/Bridle
	Left on to Yarmoshuk
	Right on to Old North Road
7:00	Left on to Meeting House Road
	Straight on to Wallens Hill Road
	Left on to Stowe Road
7:05	Left on to Swanson Road
	Reverse
	Right on to Stowe Road
	Left on to Wallens Street
	Left on to Route 8
	Left on to Route 44
	Left on to Old New Hartford Road
7:15	Arrive at R7